FortiGuard Security Services
OVERVIEW
OVERVIEW  |  FortiGuard Security Services
2
To break the attack sequence and protect your organization, you need to detect and rapidly adjust your security
posture to newly discovered attacks across ever expanding attack surface.
Can your security do that?
FortiGuard Security Services is a suite of Market-leading, AI-enabled security capabilities providing application Content,

FortiGate Subscription Bundles
Product Offerings
ORDERING GUIDE
TP UTP ENTERPRISE 360 FORTICARE ONLY
Security Updates and Services
Application Control ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
IPS ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
AV ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Botnet DB ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Mobile Malware ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
FortiGate Cloud Sandbox ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Outbreak Prevention ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Web Filtering ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Secure DNS Filtering ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Video Filtering* ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
AntiSpam ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
IoT Query Service ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Fabric Rating ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Industrial Signature Service Rating ⃝✓ ⃝✓
SaaS Management
FortiManager Cloud ⃝✓
FortiAnalyzer Cloud (all logs)* ⃝✓
FortiCloud SOCaaS* ⃝✓
FortiAnalyzer Cloud Expansion Cloud add-on
SD-WAN Orchestrator ⃝✓
SD-WAN Bandwidth Test ⃝✓
SD-WAN OCVPN ⃝✓
Support
Hardware Support ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Enhanced Support (24x7) ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
FortiConverter ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Prioritized Ticket Handling SLAs ⃝✓
Base Updates and Services
GeoIP Updates ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Device/OS Detection ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
IoT Mac Database* ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Trusted Certificate Database ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Internet Service (SaaS) Database ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
DDNS ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
IPv6 DDNS* ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓ ⃝✓
Important Add-ons
FortiDeploy Add-on (1 unit per P.O. to route all FortiGates for Zero Touch provisioning)
Extending Log and SOCaaS Storage FortiCloud account add-on
* New in FortiOS 7.0.
Q2 2021
OVERVIEW  |  FortiGuard Security Services
Copyright © 2021 Fortinet, Inc. All rights reserved. Fortinet®, FortiGate®, FortiCare® and FortiGuard®, and certain other marks are registered trademarks of Fortinet, Inc., and other Fortinet names herein may also be registered and/or common law trademarks of Fortinet. All other product
or company names may be trademarks of their respective owners. Performance and other metrics contained herein were attained in internal lab tests under ideal conditions, and actual performance and other results may vary. Network variables, different network environments and other
conditions may affect performance results. Nothing herein represents any binding commitment by Fortinet, and Fortinet disclaims all warranties, whether express or implied, except to the extent Fortinet enters a binding written contract, signed by Fortinet’s General Counsel, with a purchaser
that expressly warrants that the identified product will perform according to certain expressly-identified performance metrics and, in such event, only the specific performance metrics expressly identified in such binding written contract shall be binding on Fortinet. For absolute clarity, any
such warranty will be limited to performance in the same ideal conditions as in Fortinet’s internal lab tests. Fortinet disclaims in full any covenants, representations, and guarantees pursuant hereto, whether express or implied. Fortinet reserves the right to change, modify, transfer, or otherwise
revise this publication without notice, and the most current version of the publication shall be applicable.
July 11, 2021 9:06 PM
997402-A-0-EN
2
ORDERING GUIDE |  FortiGate Subscription Bundles
2
F-SERIES (NEW
PURCHASE - NO
STORAGE)
TP UTP ENTERPRISE 360 FORTICARE ONLY
FortiWifi
40F FWF-40F-A-BDL-950-DD FWF-40F-A-BDL-811-DD FWF-40F-A-BDL-841-DD
60F FWF-60F-A-BDL-950-DD FWF-60F-A-BDL-811-DD FWF-60F-A-BDL-841-DD
FortiGate
40F FG-40F-BDL-950-DD FG-40F-BDL-811-DD FG-40F-BDL-841-DD
60F FG-60F-BDL-950-DD FG-60F-BDL-811-DD FG-60F-BDL-841-DD
80F FG-80F-BDL-950-DD FG-80F-BDL-811-DD FG-80F-BDL-841-DD
100F FG-100F-BDL-950-DD FG-100F-BDL-811-DD FG-100F-BDL-841-DD
200F FG-200F-BDL-950-DD FG-200F-BDL-811-DD FG-200F-BDL-841-DD
1800F FG-1800F-BDL-950-DD FG-1800F-BDL-811-DD FG-1800F-BDL-841-DD
2600F FG-2600F-BDL-950-DD FG-2600F-BDL-811-DD FG-2600F-BDL-841-DD
4200F FG-4200F-BDL-950-DD FG-4200F-BDL-811-DD FG-4200F-BDL-841-DD
4400F FG-4400F-BDL-950-DD FG-4400F-BDL-811-DD FG-4400F-BDL-841-DD
6300F FG-6300F-BDL-950-DD FG-6300F-BDL-811-DD FG-6300F-BDL-841-DD
6500F FG-6500F-BDL-950-DD FG-6500F-BDL-811-DD FG-6500F-BDL-841-DD
F-SERIES
(RENEWAL)
TP UTP ENTERPRISE 360 FORTICARE ONLY
FortiWiFi
40F FC-10-W040F-928-02-DD FC-10-W040F-950-02-DD FC-10-W040F-811-02-DD FC-10-W040F-841-02-DD FC-10-W040F-247-02-DD
60F FC-10-W060F-928-02-DD FC-10-W060F-950-02-DD FC-10-W060F-811-02-DD FC-10-W060F-841-02-DD FC-10-W060F-247-02-DD
FortiGate
40F FC-10-0040F-928-02-DD FC-10-0040F-950-02-DD FC-10-0040F-811-02-DD FC-10-0040F-841-02-DD FC-10-0040F-247-02-DD
60F FC-10-0060F-928-02-DD FC-10-0060F-950-02-DD FC-10-0060F-811-02-DD FC-10-0060F-841-02-DD FC-10-0060F-247-02-DD
80F FC-10-0080F-928-02-DD FC-10-0080F-950-02-DD FC-10-0080F-811-02-DD FC-10-0080F-841-02-DD FC-10-0080F-247-02-DD
100F FC-10-F100F-928-02-DD FC-10-F100F-950-02-DD FC-10-F100F-811-02-DD FC-10-F100F-841-02-DD FC-10-F100F-247-02-DD
200F FC-10-F200F-928-02-DD FC-10-F200F-950-02-DD FC-10-F200F-811-02-DD FC-10-F200F-841-02-DD FC-10-F200F-247-02-DD
1800F FC-10-F18HF-928-02-DD FC-10-F18HF-950-02-DD FC-10-F18HF-811-02-DD FC-10-F18HF-841-02-DD FC-10-F18HF-247-02-DD
2600F FC-10-F26HF-928-02-DD FC-10-F26HF-950-02-DD FC-10-F26HF-811-02-DD FC-10-F26HF-841-02-DD FC-10-F26HF-247-02-DD
4200F FC-10-F42HF-928-02-DD FC-10-F42HF-950-02-DD FC-10-F42HF-811-02-DD FC-10-F42HF-841-02-DD FC-10-F42HF-247-02-DD
4400F FC-10-F44HF-928-02-DD FC-10-F44HF-950-02-DD FC-10-F44HF-811-02-DD FC-10-F44HF-841-02-DD FC-10-F44HF-247-02-DD
6300F FC-10-6K30F-928-02-DD FC-10-6K30F-950-02-DD FC-10-6K30F-811-02-DD FC-10-6K30F-841-02-DD FC-10-6K30F-247-02-DD
6500F FC-10-6K50F-928-02-DD FC-10-6K50F-950-02-DD FC-10-6K50F-811-02-DD FC-10-6K50F-841-02-DD FC-10-6K50F-247-02-DD
ORDER INFORMATION